
Total 9 6 3
72 Holes Holes Holes

1 (-7) 65 กฤตลักษณ์  ระดารงค์ Krittalak  RADARONG THA 65 34 23 13

2 (-6) 66 สุทธินนท์  ปัญโญ Suttinon  PANYO THA 66 33 22 12

3 (-5) 67 กฤษณพันธ์  กาบสลับ Krissanaphan  KABSALAB THA 67 34 21 12

4 (-4) 68 ณัฐภัทร  หาญโชคชัยสกุล Natthaphat  HARNCHOKECHAISKUL THA 68 33 20 10

5 (-4) 68 อนุยุต  ป่ินประยูร Anuyut  PINPRAYOON THA 68 34 23 12

6 (-3) 69 กิตติพศ  ไทยประยูร Kittiphot  THAIPRAYOON THA 69 33 21 12

7 (-3) 69 รัชชากร  เพชรจอม Ratchakorn  PETCHOM THA 69 34 22 12

8 (-3) 69 Jihoo  KIM Jihoo  KIM KOR 69 35 23 12

9 (-3) 69 ธรรมนูญ  คูณมาก Thammanoon  KOONMARK THA 69 35 23 12

10 (-3) 69 Thammasack  BOUAHOM Thammasack  BOUAHOM LAO 69 36 26 14

11 (-2) 70 วรสรณ์  สุวรรณพนัง Worrasorn  SUWANPANANG THA 70 34 22 12

12 (-2) 70 Amir  Nazrin Amir  Nazrin MAS 70 35 23 11

13 (-2) 70 วีรวิทย์  สกุลเจริญรัตน์ Weerawit  SAKUNCHAROENRAT THA 70 35 23 12

14 (-2) 70 ธนดร  เถาว์ชาสี Thanadron  THAOCHASEE THA 70 36 23 12

15 (-1) 71 ธนกร  ทิพยจันทร์ Thanakorn  THIPAYACHAN THA 71 34 22 12

16 (-1) 71 Thammalack  BOUAHOM Thammalack  BOUAHOM LAO 71 35 22 10

17 (-1) 71 ธนรัชต์  ศรีสถาพร Thanarat  SRISATHAPORN THA 71 35 22 12

18 (-1) 71 นัฐพล  ชอบธรรม Nattapol  CHOBTHAM THA 71 35 23 12

19 (-1) 71 มนตรี  เจริญสุข Montree  CHAROENSUK THA 71 35 23 12

20 (-1) 71 วิสุทธ์ิ  อรรจนาวัฒน์ Wisut  ARTJANAWAT THA 71 37 25 12

21 (-1) 71 ณัฐธัญช์  จุ้ยวรมิตร์ Nathan  JUIVARAMIT THA 71 37 25 13

22 (Par) 72 ภูษณะ  พุทธชนาธิป Phusana  PHUTACHANATIB THA 72 34 22 11

23 (Par) 72 วรกิตต์ิ  ศรีทา Worakit  SREETA THA 72 34 22 12

24 (Par) 72 กฤตชยพล  สินไชย Kritchayapol  SINCHAI THA 72 35 21 11

25 (Par) 72 พิชชากร  ติระกุล Pitchakorn  TIRAKUL THA 72 35 22 11

26 (Par) 72 กฤษฎ์ิติณห์  วรวาท Krittin  WORAWAT THA 72 35 23 10

27 (Par) 72 ปรินทร์  โพธ์ิกัณฑ์ Prin  PHOKAN THA 72 35 23 11

28 (Par) 72 ณัฏฐวรรธน์  จินดาย้อย Natthawat  JINDAYOY THA 72 36 22 10

29 (Par) 72 สุโชค พรรณา Suchok  PHANNA THA 72 36 22 12

30 (Par) 72 พงษ์พนิช  ภูวธนวัฒน์ Pongpanich  PHUWATHANAWAT THA 72 37 23 12

31 (+1) 73 สุกษฎ์ิ  สุวรรณศรี Sukrit  SUWANSRI THA 73 35 22 10

32 (+1) 73 ธนกฤต  รัตนดิลก ณ ภูเก็ต Tanakrit  RATTANADILOK Na PHUKET THA 73 35 22 11

33 (+1) 73 Gampoong  PARK Gampoong  PARK KOR 73 35 23 12

34 (+1) 73 วรุตม์  วงศ์รุ่งโรจน์ Warut  WONGRUNGROJ THA 73 35 24 12

35 (+1) 73 กฤษกร  ใจรัก Kitsakon  JAIRAK THA 73 35 24 13

36 (+1) 73 เอกดนัย  ผ่องหทัยกุล Akedanai  PONGHATHAIKUL THA 73 36 22 11

37 (+1) 73 พลวัตร  รัตนเลิศธาดา Phonlawat  RUTTANALERDTHADA THA 73 36 23 12

38 (+1) 73 พีชญ์  บรรณบดี Peech  BUNNABODEE THA 73 36 23 12

39 (+1) 73 ณัฐดนัย  เน่ืองจากนิล Nutdanai  NUANGJAKNIN THA 73 36 24 12

40 (+1) 73 พีรดนย์  แสงศรีศิลป์ Peeradon  SEANGSRISIN THA 73 37 23 11

41 (+1) 73 กฤตภาส  มณีมาศ Krittapas  MANEEMAS THA 73 37 24 13

42 (+1) 73 ทวีเกียรติ  รอดสา Taweekiat  RODSA THA 73 38 25 13

43 (+2) 74 สุนันทรักษ์  เวชกามา Sunantarak  WETKAMA THA 74 36 23 12

44 (+2) 74 Alvin  CHEUNG Alvin  CHEUNG HKG 74 36 24 13

45 (+2) 74 ภัทรภณ  โล่ห์สถาพรพิพิธ Pattarapon  LOSTAPORNPIPIT THA 74 37 23 12

46 (+2) 74 พิษณุ  ศิริเมฆา Phissanu  SIRIMAKA THA 74 37 24 13

47 (+2) 74 ธนัตถ์  บุตรแวว Tanat  BUTWAEW THA 74 37 24 13

48 (+2) 74 จิตรกร  น่วมทนงค์ Jittakorn  NUAMTHANONG THA 74 37 25 12

49 (+2) 74 พีรวิทย์  ศรีธัญรัตน์ Peeravit  SRITHANRAT THA 74 37 26 13

50 (+2) 74 ธนกร  ตอสี Thanakorn  TORSEE THA 74 38 26 14

51 (+2) 74 นิพิฐพนธ์  เท่ียงตรง Nipitphon  THIANGTRONG THA 74 39 26 14

52 (+2) 74 อรรถชัย  ใจฉลาด Atthachai  JAICHALAD THA 74 39 26 14

53 (+2) 74 ภูริณัฐ  ทรงไพบูลย์ Bhurinat  SONGPAIBOON THA 74 40 28 13
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54 (+3) 75 เกียรติคุณ  ผิวเกล้ียง Kiattikun  PHEWKLEANG THA 75 36 23 13

55 (+3) 75 สุเกียรติ  สังวาลย์เพ็ชร Sukiat  SUNGWANPHET THA 75 36 24 11

56 (+3) 75 สิรภัทร  ใจใหญ่ Sirapat  JAIYAI THA 75 37 24 12

57 (+3) 75 ตะวัน  พงศ์พันธ์ุ Tawan  PHONGPHUN THA 75 37 24 13

58 (+3) 75 ณัฏฐ์ธนน  กฤษฎาสุรเศรษฐ์ Natthanon  KRISADASURASETH THA 75 37 26 15

59 (+3) 75 ชาญจิติ  กนกศักด์ิสกุล Chanjiti  KANOKSAKSAKUL THA 75 38 25 13

60 (+3) 75 พสธร  ศิริจินดาพันธ์ Phodsathorn  SIRIJINDAPAN THA 75 39 25 13

61 (+3) 75 รัฐภูมิ  กระแสร์ชล Rattahpum  KRASAECHON THA 75 40 27 13

62 (+4) 76 คเณศ  สุวรรณรงค์ Kanete  SUWANNARONG THA 76 37 25 13

63 (+4) 76 Julian  HOOD Julian  HOOD SCO 76 38 24 11

64 (+4) 76 ภคเทพ  สุนทรช่ืน Pakathep  SOONTHORNCHUEN THA 76 38 24 12

65 (+4) 76 พิจิตร  เพ็ชรเกษม Pijit  PETCHKASEM THA 76 38 25 13

66 (+4) 76 ปรมินทร์  อินรักษา Poramin  INRAKSA THA 76 39 25 14

67 (+4) 76 อิทธิศาสตร์  ด าเลิศ Ittisart  DUMLERT THA 76 39 26 13

68 (+4) 76 ฐิติกร  สถิตย์ศุภมาศ Thitikorn  STITSUPAMAS THA 76 40 27 13

69 (+5) 77 ชัชวัสส์  ศุภพฤกษ์สกุล Chatchawas  SUPAPRUTSAKUL THA 77 36 22 12

70 (+5) 77 ศักด์ิสิทธ์ิ  ใจรัก Saksit  JAIRAK THA 77 36 22 12

71 (+5) 77 ณัฐวัฒน์  มีเสมา Nattawat  MEESEMA THA 77 38 25 14

72 (+5) 77 พชร  สกุลยง Pachara  SAKULYONG THA 77 39 26 13

73 (+5) 77 กฤตภาส  รัตน์ประสาทพร Kritapas  RATANAPRASARTPORN THA 77 39 26 14

74 (+5) 77 ณัฐกิตต์ิ  ตยางคนนท์ Nuttakit  TAYANGKANON THA 77 40 26 13

75 (+5) 77 โฆษิต  คุณวงค์ Kosit  KOONWONG THA 77 41 26 14

76 (+6) 78 พรศักด์ิ  ต้ังค า Pornsak  TANGKAM THA 78 37 26 13

77 (+6) 78 ลีนวัฒน์  น าพิทักษ์ชัยกุล Leennawat  NUMPITUCKCHAIKUL THA 78 38 24 13

78 (+6) 78 ศรัณยู  อวิหิงสานนท์ Sarunyu  AVIHINGSANON THA 78 38 25 13

79 (+6) 78 ณฐนนท  ธนูรัตน์ Natanon  THANOORAT THA 78 39 26 13

80 (+6) 78 Peter  CHERIAN Peter  CHERIAN IND 78 40 25 14

81 (+7) 79 ณัฐวัฒน์  สกุลเจริญรัตน์ (Am) Natthawat  SAKUNCHAROENRAT THA 79 36 25 11

82 (+7) 79 กรภัทร์  ธันวารชร Korapat  DHANVARJOR THA 79 37 24 12

83 (+7) 79 ภาณุพงษ์  เกิดทองค า Panupong  KERDTHONGKAM THA 79 39 25 12

84 (+7) 79 พศิน  วิจิตรเจริญไพศาล Phasin  VICHITCHAROENPAISARN THA 79 39 26 13

85 (+7) 79 วีระ  ศาลางาม Weera  SALANGAM THA 79 40 25 13

86 (+7) 79 เฉลิมพงษ์  แซ่ฮ้อ Chaloempong  SAEHOR THA 79 41 25 13

87 (+8) 80 นิธิพล  ตวงทอง Nithipol  TUANGTHONG THA 80 39 24 12

88 (+8) 80 ณัชพล  สมใส Natchapol  SOMSAI THA 80 42 27 12

89 (+8) 80 นิติ  สุรพล Niti  SURAPOAL THA 80 44 29 16

90 (+9) 81 ชาญกฤษณ์  ภักดีมี Chankrit  PAKDEEMEE THA 81 38 26 11

91 (+9) 81 ซาโตคิชิ  คาเนดะ Satokichi  KANEDA THA 81 41 25 12

92 (+10) 82 ภุชิสส์  เงาแก้ว Bhuchid  NGAOKAEW THA 82 38 23 12

93 (+10) 82 ภานุพงศ์  กัลลอเวย์ Phanupong  GALLOWAY THA 82 44 28 16

94 (+11) 83 Seokmin  KO Seokmin  KO KOR 83 41 28 12

95 (+12) 84 ธนชัย  สุขกลับสวรรค์ Thanachai  SUKKLABSAWAN THA 84 37 24 12

96 (+12) 84 ภาสกร  ป่ินกระจาย Padsakorn  PINKRAJAY THA 84 40 27 12

97 (+13) 85 พงศกร  บึงมุม Pongsakon  BUNGMUM THA 85 43 28 14

98 (+23) 95 ธรรมรัตน์  พุกเป่ียม Tammarat  PHUGPIAM THA 95 43 28 14

99 RTD รัฐ  สุรพล Rath  SURAPOL THA RTD

100 RTD อัชนโชติ  บัวดอก Atchanachot  BUADOK THA RTD

101 RTD ชินพัฒน์  ต้ังตรงวัฒนา Chinnapat  TANGTRONGWATTANA THA RTD

102 RTD ณฐ  ศรีจันทรนนท์ Nott  SRICHANNON THA RTD

103 RTD เศรษฐสรรค์  สุวรรณรัตน์ Setthasan  SUWANNARAT THA RTD

104 RTD สกรรจ์พัส  มาลา Sakanpat  MALA THA RTD

105 RTD ปัณญ์นธรณ์  วิทยสินธนา Punnathorn  VITHAYASINTANA THA RTD

106 RTD ศิรสิทธ์ิ  ประทีปมงคล Sirasit  PRATEEPMONGKOL THA RTD

107 RTD กฤตนัย  รัตนอัคคพงศ์ Krittanai  RATTANAKAPONG THA RTD

108 WD รัฐวิชญ์  ศิริธนากุลศักด์ิ Rattawich  SIRITHANAKUNSAK THA WD

109 WD ชนัฐ  บุญจันทร์ Chanut  BOONCHAN THA WD

110 WD มหาสมุทร  ไสยสมบัติ Mahasamuth  SAIYASOMBAT THA WD



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 36 72

1 (-7) 65 กฤตลักษณ์  ระดารงค์ THA Krittalak  RADARONG 4 3 4 3 2 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 31 34 65

2 (-6) 66 สุทธินนท์  ปัญโญ THA Suttinon  PANYO 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 33 33 66

3 (-5) 67 กฤษณพันธ์  กาบสลับ THA Krissanaphan  KABSALAB 3 5 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 33 34 67

4 (-4) 68 ณัฐภัทร  หาญโชคชัยสกุล THA Natthaphat  HARNCHOKECHAISKUL 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 2 4 4 3 2 5 35 33 68

5 (-4) 68 อนุยุต  ป่ินประยูร THA Anuyut  PINPRAYOON 5 4 4 4 2 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 5 4 3 5 34 34 68

6 (-3) 69 กิตติพศ  ไทยประยูร THA Kittiphot  THAIPRAYOON 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 2 4 3 5 2 5 36 33 69

7 (-3) 69 รัชชากร  เพชรจอม THA Ratchakorn  PETCHOM 3 5 5 4 2 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 35 34 69

8 (-3) 69 Jihoo  KIM KOR Jihoo  KIM 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 34 35 69

9 (-3) 69 ธรรมนูญ  คูณมาก THA Thammanoon  KOONMARK 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 2 5 4 4 3 5 34 35 69

10 (-3) 69 Thammasack  BOUAHOM LAO Thammasack  BOUAHOM 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 5 3 6 33 36 69

11 (-2) 70 วรสรณ์  สุวรรณพนัง THA Worrasorn  SUWANPANANG 4 4 5 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 5 36 34 70

12 (-2) 70 Amir  Nazrin MAS Amir  Nazrin 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 2 5 35 35 70

13 (-2) 70 วีรวิทย์  สกุลเจริญรัตน์ THA Weerawit  SAKUNCHAROENRAT 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 35 35 70

14 (-2) 70 ธนดร  เถาว์ชาสี THA Thanadron  THAOCHASEE 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 3 5 34 36 70

15 (-1) 71 ธนกร  ทิพยจันทร์ THA Thanakorn  THIPAYACHAN 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 37 34 71

16 (-1) 71 Thammalack  BOUAHOM LAO Thammalack  BOUAHOM 3 4 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 5 2 6 4 3 2 5 36 35 71

17 (-1) 71 ธนรัชต์  ศรีสถาพร THA Thanarat  SRISATHAPORN 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 5 36 35 71

18 (-1) 71 นัฐพล  ชอบธรรม THA Nattapol  CHOBTHAM 4 5 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 36 35 71

19 (-1) 71 มนตรี  เจริญสุข THA Montree  CHAROENSUK 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 35 71

20 (-1) 71 วิสุทธ์ิ  อรรจนาวัฒน์ THA Wisut  ARTJANAWAT 4 3 4 4 2 5 5 2 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 34 37 71

21 (-1) 71 ณัฐธัญช์  จุ้ยวรมิตร์ THA Nathan  JUIVARAMIT 3 5 5 3 2 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 2 5 5 4 3 6 34 37 71

22 (Par) 72 ภูษณะ  พุทธชนาธิป THA Phusana  PHUTACHANATIB 4 6 6 4 2 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 38 34 72

23 (Par) 72 วรกิตต์ิ  ศรีทา THA Worakit  SREETA 4 6 5 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 5 38 34 72

24 (Par) 72 กฤตชยพล  สินไชย THA Kritchayapol  SINCHAI 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 37 35 72

25 (Par) 72 พิชชากร  ติระกุล THA Pitchakorn  TIRAKUL 5 4 4 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 2 5 37 35 72

26 (Par) 72 กฤษฎ์ิติณห์  วรวาท THA Krittin  WORAWAT 4 5 5 4 2 3 5 3 6 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 37 35 72

27 (Par) 72 ปรินทร์  โพธ์ิกัณฑ์ THA Prin  PHOKAN 4 4 6 4 2 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 37 35 72

28 (Par) 72 ณัฏฐวรรธน์  จินดาย้อย THA Natthawat  JINDAYOY 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 6 4 5 5 2 6 4 3 3 4 36 36 72

29 (Par) 72 สุโชค พรรณา THA Suchok  PHANNA 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 36 36 72

30 (Par) 72 พงษ์พนิช  ภูวธนวัฒน์ THA Pongpanich  PHUWATHANAWAT 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 6 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 35 37 72

31 (+1) 73 สุกษฎ์ิ  สุวรรณศรี THA Sukrit  SUWANSRI 4 4 5 4 2 4 7 2 6 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 2 5 38 35 73

Name
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 36 72
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32 (+1) 73 ธนกฤต  รัตนดิลก ณ ภูเก็ต THA Tanakrit  RATTANADILOK Na PHUKET 4 6 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 2 5 38 35 73

33 (+1) 73 Gampoong  PARK KOR Gampoong  PARK 4 4 7 4 3 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 2 5 4 4 3 5 38 35 73

34 (+1) 73 วรุตม์  วงศ์รุ่งโรจน์ THA Warut  WONGRUNGROJ 4 5 5 4 3 4 6 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 38 35 73

35 (+1) 73 กฤษกร  ใจรัก THA Kitsakon  JAIRAK 4 4 6 4 2 4 5 3 6 3 5 3 2 5 4 3 5 5 38 35 73

36 (+1) 73 เอกดนัย  ผ่องหทัยกุล THA Akedanai  PONGHATHAIKUL 4 4 6 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 37 36 73

37 (+1) 73 พลวัตร  รัตนเลิศธาดา THA Phonlawat  RUTTANALERDTHADA 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 37 36 73

38 (+1) 73 พีชญ์  บรรณบดี THA Peech  BUNNABODEE 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 37 36 73

39 (+1) 73 ณัฐดนัย  เน่ืองจากนิล THA Nutdanai  NUANGJAKNIN 3 5 6 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 37 36 73

40 (+1) 73 พีรดนย์  แสงศรีศิลป์ THA Peeradon  SEANGSRISIN 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 6 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 36 37 73

41 (+1) 73 กฤตภาส  มณีมาศ THA Krittapas  MANEEMAS 4 5 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 36 37 73

42 (+1) 73 ทวีเกียรติ  รอดสา THA Taweekiat  RODSA 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 35 38 73

43 (+2) 74 สุนันทรักษ์  เวชกามา THA Sunantarak  WETKAMA 6 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 38 36 74

44 (+2) 74 Alvin  CHEUNG HKG Alvin  CHEUNG 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 2 5 4 4 3 6 38 36 74

45 (+2) 74 ภัทรภณ  โล่ห์สถาพรพิพิธ THA Pattarapon  LOSTAPORNPIPIT 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 2 4 5 4 3 5 37 37 74

46 (+2) 74 พิษณุ  ศิริเมฆา THA Phissanu  SIRIMAKA 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 5 5 3 5 37 37 74

47 (+2) 74 ธนัตถ์  บุตรแวว THA Tanat  BUTWAEW 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 2 5 4 4 3 6 37 37 74

48 (+2) 74 จิตรกร  น่วมทนงค์ THA Jittakorn  NUAMTHANONG 4 4 6 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 3 5 37 37 74

49 (+2) 74 พีรวิทย์  ศรีธัญรัตน์ THA Peeravit  SRITHANRAT 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 6 37 37 74

50 (+2) 74 ธนกร  ตอสี THA Thanakorn  TORSEE 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 6 36 38 74

51 (+2) 74 นิพิฐพนธ์  เท่ียงตรง THA Nipitphon  THIANGTRONG 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 6 35 39 74

52 (+2) 74 อรรถชัย  ใจฉลาด THA Atthachai  JAICHALAD 3 5 5 4 2 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 2 7 35 39 74

53 (+2) 74 ภูริณัฐ  ทรงไพบูลย์ THA Bhurinat  SONGPAIBOON 5 5 5 3 2 4 4 2 4 3 5 4 3 5 7 5 3 5 34 40 74

54 (+3) 75 เกียรติคุณ  ผิวเกล้ียง THA Kiattikun  PHEWKLEANG 4 5 5 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 5 39 36 75

55 (+3) 75 สุเกียรติ  สังวาลย์เพ็ชร THA Sukiat  SUNGWANPHET 4 5 5 3 4 4 7 3 4 3 5 4 3 6 4 3 3 5 39 36 75

56 (+3) 75 สิรภัทร  ใจใหญ่ THA Sirapat  JAIYAI 4 5 5 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 38 37 75

57 (+3) 75 ตะวัน  พงศ์พันธ์ุ THA Tawan  PHONGPHUN 5 5 6 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 38 37 75

58 (+3) 75 ณัฏฐ์ธนน  กฤษฎาสุรเศรษฐ์ THA Natthanon  KRISADASURASETH 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 6 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 6 38 37 75

59 (+3) 75 ชาญจิติ  กนกศักด์ิสกุล THA Chanjiti  KANOKSAKSAKUL 4 5 5 3 3 5 5 3 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 37 38 75

60 (+3) 75 พสธร  ศิริจินดาพันธ์ THA Phodsathorn  SIRIJINDAPAN 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 36 39 75

61 (+3) 75 รัฐภูมิ  กระแสร์ชล THA Rattahpum  KRASAECHON 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 6 5 4 3 6 35 40 75

62 (+4) 76 คเณศ  สุวรรณรงค์ THA Kanete  SUWANNARONG 4 4 6 3 5 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 6 2 5 39 37 76

63 (+4) 76 Julian  HOOD SCO Julian  HOOD 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 4 2 5 38 38 76

64 (+4) 76 ภคเทพ  สุนทรช่ืน THA Pakathep  SOONTHORNCHUEN 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 6 4 5 5 2 5 5 4 3 5 38 38 76

65 (+4) 76 พิจิตร  เพ็ชรเกษม THA Pijit  PETCHKASEM 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 6 38 38 76
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66 (+4) 76 ปรมินทร์  อินรักษา THA Poramin  INRAKSA 6 5 4 4 2 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 37 39 76

67 (+4) 76 อิทธิศาสตร์  ด าเลิศ THA Ittisart  DUMLERT 5 4 5 4 3 4 6 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 37 39 76

68 (+4) 76 ฐิติกร  สถิตย์ศุภมาศ THA Thitikorn  STITSUPAMAS 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 36 40 76

69 (+5) 77 ชัชวัสส์  ศุภพฤกษ์สกุล THA Chatchawas  SUPAPRUTSAKUL 4 5 5 4 3 4 8 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 41 36 77

70 (+5) 77 ศักด์ิสิทธ์ิ  ใจรัก THA Saksit  JAIRAK 5 5 5 4 3 4 6 3 6 5 5 4 2 4 4 4 3 5 41 36 77

71 (+5) 77 ณัฐวัฒน์  มีเสมา THA Nattawat  MEESEMA 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 2 4 4 5 4 2 4 5 6 3 5 39 38 77

72 (+5) 77 พชร  สกุลยง THA Pachara  SAKULYONG 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 38 39 77

73 (+5) 77 กฤตภาส  รัตน์ประสาทพร THA Kritapas  RATANAPRASARTPORN 3 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 38 39 77

74 (+5) 77 ณัฐกิตต์ิ  ตยางคนนท์ THA Nuttakit  TAYANGKANON 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 3 6 4 5 3 5 37 40 77

75 (+5) 77 โฆษิต  คุณวงค์ THA Kosit  KOONWONG 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 36 41 77

76 (+6) 78 พรศักด์ิ  ต้ังค า THA Pornsak  TANGKAM 7 6 5 4 2 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 2 6 41 37 78

77 (+6) 78 ลีนวัฒน์  น าพิทักษ์ชัยกุล THA Leennawat  NUMPITUCKCHAIKUL 4 6 7 3 2 4 5 3 6 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 40 38 78

78 (+6) 78 ศรัณยู  อวิหิงสานนท์ THA Sarunyu  AVIHINGSANON 5 4 6 5 2 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 40 38 78

79 (+6) 78 ณฐนนท  ธนูรัตน์ THA Natanon  THANOORAT 4 3 5 4 4 5 6 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 39 39 78

80 (+6) 78 Peter  CHERIAN IND Peter  CHERIAN 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 6 5 3 4 4 4 2 8 38 40 78

81 (+7) 79 ณัฐวัฒน์  สกุลเจริญรัตน์ (Am) THA Natthawat  SAKUNCHAROENRAT 6 6 6 5 3 5 6 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 6 4 3 4 43 36 79

82 (+7) 79 กรภัทร์  ธันวารชร THA Korapat  DHANVARJOR 4 4 6 6 3 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 42 37 79

83 (+7) 79 ภาณุพงษ์  เกิดทองค า THA Panupong  KERDTHONGKAM 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 3 4 4 3 5 40 39 79

84 (+7) 79 พศิน  วิจิตรเจริญไพศาล THA Phasin  VICHITCHAROENPAISARN 5 4 5 4 4 4 6 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 40 39 79

85 (+7) 79 วีระ  ศาลางาม THA Weera  SALANGAM 6 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 6 5 5 5 2 5 5 4 3 6 39 40 79

86 (+7) 79 เฉลิมพงษ์  แซ่ฮ้อ THA Chaloempong  SAEHOR 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 3 5 6 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 38 41 79

87 (+8) 80 นิธิพล  ตวงทอง THA Nithipol  TUANGTHONG 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 6 3 6 3 4 3 5 41 39 80

88 (+8) 80 ณัชพล  สมใส THA Natchapol  SOMSAI 4 6 5 5 2 3 5 3 5 4 5 6 4 6 5 4 3 5 38 42 80

89 (+8) 80 นิติ  สุรพล THA Niti  SURAPOAL 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 7 5 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 5 36 44 80

90 (+9) 81 ชาญกฤษณ์  ภักดีมี THA Chankrit  PAKDEEMEE 5 5 5 4 3 6 6 3 6 5 4 3 4 7 4 4 2 5 43 38 81

91 (+9) 81 ซาโตคิชิ  คาเนดะ THA Satokichi  KANEDA 4 4 7 5 3 4 6 3 4 6 5 5 3 6 4 4 3 5 40 41 81

92 (+10) 82 ภุชิสส์  เงาแก้ว THA Bhuchid  NGAOKAEW 7 7 5 5 3 4 5 3 5 3 6 6 3 4 4 4 3 5 44 38 82

93 (+10) 82 ภานุพงศ์  กัลลอเวย์ THA Phanupong  GALLOWAY 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 6 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 38 44 82

94 (+11) 83 Seokmin  KO KOR Seokmin  KO 4 4 6 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 7 5 4 3 5 42 41 83

95 (+12) 84 ธนชัย  สุขกลับสวรรค์ THA Thanachai  SUKKLABSAWAN 7 4 6 4 4 5 9 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 47 37 84

96 (+12) 84 ภาสกร  ป่ินกระจาย THA Padsakorn  PINKRAJAY 6 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 6 3 5 7 5 3 4 44 40 84

97 (+13) 85 พงศกร  บึงมุม THA Pongsakon  BUNGMUM 4 4 7 7 3 4 4 3 6 4 6 5 3 5 6 4 3 7 42 43 85

98 (+23) 95 ธรรมรัตน์  พุกเป่ียม THA Tammarat  PHUGPIAM 6 5 6 7 3 5 6 5 9 4 5 6 2 5 7 6 4 4 52 43 95

99 RTD รัฐ  สุรพล THA Rath  SURAPOL RTD
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100 RTD อัชนโชติ  บัวดอก THA Atchanachot  BUADOK RTD

101 RTD ชินพัฒน์  ต้ังตรงวัฒนา THA Chinnapat  TANGTRONGWATTANA RTD

102 RTD ณฐ  ศรีจันทรนนท์ THA Nott  SRICHANNON RTD

103 RTD เศรษฐสรรค์  สุวรรณรัตน์ THA Setthasan  SUWANNARAT RTD

104 RTD สกรรจ์พัส  มาลา THA Sakanpat  MALA RTD

105 RTD ปัณญ์นธรณ์  วิทยสินธนา THA Punnathorn  VITHAYASINTANA RTD

106 RTD ศิรสิทธ์ิ  ประทีปมงคล THA Sirasit  PRATEEPMONGKOL RTD

107 RTD กฤตนัย  รัตนอัคคพงศ์ THA Krittanai  RATTANAKAPONG RTD

108 WD รัฐวิชญ์  ศิริธนากุลศักด์ิ THA Rattawich  SIRITHANAKUNSAK WD

109 WD ชนัฐ  บุญจันทร์ THA Chanut  BOONCHAN WD

110 WD มหาสมุทร  ไสยสมบัติ THA Mahasamuth  SAIYASOMBAT WD


